
Item no.: 354365

Patch cable fibre optic simplex OS2 (singlemode, 9/125), SC/LC, 2m

4,73 EUR
Item no.: 354365

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: VARIA Group

Product Description

● 9/125µm
● Singlemode
● OS2 fibre
● SC connector to LT connector
● LSOH

● Fibre optic cable category: OS2
● Fibre optic cable connection 1: LC
● Fibre optic cable version: Standard
● Fibre optic cable length: 2 m
● Fibre optic cable connection 2: SC
● Fibre optic cable type: Simplex
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